 ShineGene Molecular Biotech,Inc.
上海闪晶分子生物科技有限公司
Add: Floor 2 ,Building A,328# Wuhe Road, Shanghai 200233 China
Tel: +86-21-54460832                                  Web:  www.synthesisgene.com
Laboratory PP Bottles
Fields of application:
Made quality PP (polypropylene), our PP bottles can facilitate our customers for storing,

Capacity
mL
Most Capacity
mL
Bottle
Dimension
(H x D) mm
Neck Diameter
mm
Case Pack
pcs/case
Price
Euro/ case
SG005N White 5   10 42 x 24  14 2000 300
SG005A Amber 5   10 42 x 24  14 2000 300
SG010N White 10 13 52 x 24 14 1200 220
SG010A Amber 10 13 52 x 24 14 1200 220
SG015N White 15 18 52 x 27 14 1200 220
SG015A Amber 15 18 52 x 27 14 1200 220
SG030N White 30 35 61 x 34 21 800 200
SG030A Amber 30 35 61 x 34 21 800 200
SG065N White 65 75 84 x 41 25 400 140
SG065A Amber 65 75 84 x 41 25 400 140
SG125N White 125 145 98 x 50 34 250 130
SG125A Amber 125 145 98 x 50 34 250 130
SG250N White 250 290 128 x 31 35 150 120
SG250A Amber 250 290 128 x 31 35 150 120